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AGENDA ITEM # 5 July 21, 1998 *

Moved: Judge Doerfler
Seconded: Commissioner Hays

Vote: Motion carried 4 - 0
< Clerk copy here >

l Texas Department of Transportation

DEWITT C. GREER STATE HIGHWAY BLDG. # 125 E. 11TH STREET o AUSTIN, TEXAS 78701-2483 @ (512) 463-8585
July 13, 1998

Attn: County Clerks,

In accordance with HB 1547, 74th Legislature, enclosed is the notification to counties
concerning the issuance of Over Axle / Over Gross Weight Tolerance Permits. HB 1547, 74th
Legislature directs the Texas Department of Transportation to notify each county listed in the
permit application for a permit issued under authority of TVCS 6701d-11 Sec. 5B, and the Texas
Transportation Code, Chapter 623 that the person intends to operate or cause to be operated an
overweight vehicle in the county.

If this report is going to the incorrect address please notify the Motor Carrier Division of any
mailing address changes.

If you have any questions concerning this information, please contact Curtis Wagner at
512-465-3500.

7 Zf‘ ‘73‘

?/k @b‘zw" Sincerely,
' Lawrance R. Smith, Director
Motor Carrier Division

Enclosure

oS4

An Equal Opportunity Employsr
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Over Axle Weight Tolerance Permit Report

for
WILLIAMSON County

June 20 - Juily 03
1998

AGGREGATE HAULERS INC
98063053104T

ALPHA CONCRETE
98062353033T

ANDREWS TRANSPCRT INC
98062353108T
98062353109T
980623531177

BIG CREEK CONSTRUCTION LTD
980622530317
98062253032T
980622530337
980622530347
98062253035T
98062253036T
98062253037T

CARL SADAU
980624530287

CARPENTER MILK SERVICE
980622530457
98062253046T
98062253047T
98062253048T
980622530497
98062253050T
98062253051T
98062253052T
98062253053T

CENTAL TEXAS TRANSPORTATION IC

98062653033T
98062653034T

DAVID E PICHA
98062553052T

EWALD { SCHNEIDER
9806235303471
98062353035T
98062353036T
98062353037T
98082353038T

FINNEY TRUCKING
580703530467

8901 RAMIREZ LN
1FUYDCYB8KP342751 2DY767

4000 HWY 183
1XKAD29X9KS5528474 2A(C286

P O BOX 163469

1XPADB9X4JD254873 2CV373
1XPGDUSX2WD474655 1JF382
1XPGDUSXB8WD443697 2CV509

P O BOX 40

1XKAD29X21.5540628 2BA056
1XKAD29X0LS540627 2BA0S7
1XKAD29X9L 8540626 2BA058
1XKAD29X7LS540625 2BA05S9
TMZAADBYBLWO005278 2BA0G2
1XKAD29X71.5540608 2BAOE0
1XKAD29XLS5406068 2BA0B1

RT 2 BOX 1620
1M2V215Y9FM002136 R64828

RT 2 BOX 318
1FUPDDYBCP380218 2CY432
1FUYDDYB3LP388621 2CY437
1FUYDZYBOGP674851 2CY434
1FUYDSEBBTHS574776 2CY438
1FUYDSEB8TH574778 2CY433
1FUYDSEB7TP86S061 2CY435
1FUYDSEBXVP867281 2CY436
1FUYDCYB1RH592904 2BL971
1XPCDBYX15D381459 2CY481

5106 S GENERAL BRUCE DR
1XPOD29XXCD148787 2BL0O6BS
1XPODBOX9DN159744 2CS286

103 HAMIL
1XKAD29X3J5500066 1HSDGS

PO BOX 563

1FUYYCYBXJH318206 2BT625
1FUYDCYB5LH359163 2BT624
TFUYDCYB6KH336814 2BT832
185660KP 2BT632
17399K9 2BT634

1030 LUTHER CURTIS
1HSRDGUR4KH662415 ZEE259

AUSTIN
TX

LEANDER
X

FORT WORTH
™
OK
X

CALVERT
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

SANGER
TX

STEPHENVILLE

>
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TEMPLE
TX
TX

YOAKUM
TX

OTTO
X
TX
X
X
TX

TROY
TX

X

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

T

TX

T

78742

78641

76181

77837

76266

76401

76502

77995

76675

76579
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Over Axle Weight Tolerance Permit Report

for

WILLIAMSON County

June 20 - July 03

1998

FRANK SMITH TRUCKING PO BOX 764 MARBLE FALLS TX 78654
980703530337 1XPCDB9X3KN272303 R77168 TX

GARY STEVENS 1940 KNIGHT LN KRUM X 76249
980623530707 1M2AA13YEMWO011592 2DC492 X
980623530717 1M2AA14YDWWO94860 2AS368 ™
980701530357 1M2AA14Y3WWO087238 2AS378 X

HUNTER IND INC PO BOX 2109 SAN MARCOS  TX 78667
98063053040T 0415222 1RNF43 TX

JEFFERY BAILEY TRUCKING INC 4180 J O BAILEY DR BRYAN TX 77807
980701530407 1HSRDAGR7HH512588 2AM528 TX
98070153041T 1FUYYCYBXJH317184 2AM524 TX
98070153042T 1FUPYCYBOHH303400 2AM523 TX
98070153043T 1FUYYSYB4JH319099 2AMS525 TX
98070153044T 1FUYYSYB3JH319093 2AM527 TX
98070153045T 1HSRDJWR4FHB12229 2DW306 TX

JOAQUIN G ZUBIETA 2207 TANGLEVINE DR AUSTIN TX 78748
98062653026 T 1FUYABYBOLH371868 2AM490 TX

JOHN J FIETSAM, INC PO BOX 11 SCHULENBURG TX 78956
980703530447 2HSFBG2R71C037317 2CX832 TX
98070353045T 1XP5SDB8X1RD355402 2CX833 X

K & L TRUCKING 2613 VALLEY FORGE TEMPLE TX 76504
98070353014T 1FUY3ECBYRP459612 2BM674 TX

L J TRUCKING 3941 LOOP DR TEMPLE TX 76502
980702530217 2H5FHHARINC059502 1MN621 OK

LINDER TRUCKING INC PO BOX 43373 SEVEN POINTS  TX 75143
98070253020T 4V1WDBPF8SN709013 R65263 T

LINDER TRUCKING, INC PO BOX 43373 SEVEN POINTS  TX 75143
98063053147T 1XPYD29X5GN198190 R27337 TX
98063053148T 1XP5DBBXXTD40S701 R27343 TX
98063053149T 1XP5DRIX5ND317169 R65191 TX

MIKE ARNOLD TRUCKING MATERIALS  BOX 430 COLUMBUS X 78934
98062253026 1FUYYCYB1JH318224 2BT626 TX

Q V SERVICES OF TEXAS INC 4007 US 77 SOUTH VICTORIA TX 77905
98062353087T 1M2P264Y2MMO008851 2AJ807 T
980623530887 1M2N179YEADQ0295  2AJ808 X
98062353089T 1M2P264YXWM026470 1FDH31 TX
980623530807 1M2AA18Y4WW097601 2AS359 X
98062353091T 1M2N179YXEA090288 2AJ815 T
98062353092T 1M2P198Y1LWO006378 2AJ817 T
98062353093T 1M2P264Y5RM014540 2AJ818 ™
98062353094T 1M2N179YOHAD08250 2A)819 ™

Page 2 36
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Over Axle Weight Tolerance Permit Report

for
WILLIAMSON County

June 20 - July 03
1998

Q V SERVICES OF TEXAS INC

98062353095T
98062353096T
98062353097T
98062353098T
98062353099T
98062353100T

RAM CONSTRUCTION CO, LTD
980622530277

SHAR TRUCKING ONC.
980625530541

SKINNER TRANSPORTATION INC

98063053057T
98063053058T
98063053059T
98063053060T
98063053061T
98063053062T
98063053063T
98063053064T
98063053065T
98063053066T
98063053067T
98063053068T
98063053069T
980630530707
98063053071T

SMITH & SMITH
98062553036T
98062553037T
98062553038T
98062553039T
980625530407

TIC UNITED CORP
980625530047
98062553005T
98070353032T

TRANSIT MIX CONCRETE
98062353105T
98062353106T
980623531077

TXI TRANSPORTATION CO
980630531257
98063053126T
98063053127T

4007 US 77 SOUTH
1M2P264Y5TM022323 2AJ822
TM2AA13Y7VWO75643 2AJ821
1M2AA13Y5VW076452 2CF695
2HSFMAHR28C016582 XZ2759
1M2AA13Y3VWO0B1276 2AJ820
PT1FRH1091351 2AJ805

PO BOX 3595
1FUYDCXBXRP433662 2BM664

P O BOX 279
1XKADROXEPS578636 R38204

P O BOX 26660

1FUY3EDBOPP475080 R85295
1FUY3ECBBNH527370 R39595
1FUYDEDB1RP541958 R39596
1FUYDEDB3RP541958 R39597
1FUY3EDBSPP469985 R39598
1FUPCXYB5RP630453 R39599
1FUYDEDBXRP541957 R39601
1FUYDEDB8RP541956 R39602
1FUYDSYB6MP502980 R39603
1FUYDEDB9RPS541951 R39614
1FUYDSYBONP530467 R39562
1FUYDEDBOSP593488 R39575
1FUYDEDB4RP541954 R39611
1FUY3ECB3MP387072 R39568
1FUYDEDB4VP737872 R39591

327 S 38TH ST

1FUYAZYBXLH355492 2EE285
1FUYAZYB2LH355485 2EE286
1FUYAZYB4L H355486 2EE287
1FUYD2YBCNH516281 2EE292
1FUYDZYBONH516280 2BMB08S

4645 N CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY

1JURAG186R 1000250 R68930
1JUDAF185M1000284 R68809
1FUYDZYB2PP471207 R38655

P O BOX 5187

2FUYDCXB7VAS77244 R39240
2FUYDCXB3VAB77242 R39241
2FUYDCXBEVABT7243 2BZ297

245 WARD RD

1XP5DB9X55D359411 R85497
1XP5DB9X75D359412 R85498
1XP5DB9X25D359415 R85500

VICTORIA
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X

TEMPLE
TX

SEAGOVILLE
™

AUSTIN
T
X
TX
X
TX
™
TX
T
X
T
TX
T
T
TX
AP,

KILLEEN
TX
TX
TX
X
™

DALLAS
TX
X
X

BEAUMONT
TX
X
X

MIDLOTHIAN
X
TX
X

TX

TX

X

TX

TX

™

X

77905

76505

75158

78755

76543

75205

77726

76065
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Over Axle Weight Tolerance Permit Report

for
WILLIAMSON County

June 20 - July 03

1998
TXI TRANSPORTATION CO 245 WARD RD MIDLOTHIAN  TX 76065
980630531287 1XP5DB8X1RD344481 R39797 TX
980630531297 1XP5DB8X7RD344484 R39798 X
980630531307 1HSRDJWR6EH11789 2CE650 TX
Page 4 58
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AGENDA ITEM # 6 | July 21, 1998 *

Consider approving emergency, one time only blading of Short Road, a private
road off County Road #279.

Moved: Commissioner Boatright

Seconded: Commissioner Hays

Motion: To approve emergency, one time only blading of Short Road, a private
road off County Road #279.

Vote: Motion carried 4 - 0

AGENDA ITEM # 7 July 21, 1998 *

Consider approving closing of County Road 192 for filming fo; one dav between
Julyv 30th and August lst, 1998. (date to be determined by film crew)

Commissioner Hays stated the date is now set for August 3, 1998.

Moved: Commissioner Hays .

Seconded: Commissioner Boatright o

Motion: To approve closing of County Road 192 for filming for one day, August
3, 1998,

Vote: Motion carried 4 - 0
< Clerk copy here >
7:2/-7%

WEIR VOLUNTEER RRE DEPT.

P.0. BOX 266

450 F.M.1105

Weir, TX. 78674

July 15, 1998
Hon. D. Hayes

Commissioner Pct. 3
Williamson County

SUBJECT : FILMING OF MOVIE ON COUNTY ROAD 192.

After reviewing the request of 24/36 Productions to film the movie “Natural Selection” on County Road 192 on or
about August 1, 1998, I have no objections to this as long as they (the production people of the film crew) notify the

Weir Volunteer Fire Department BEFORE any fires are ignited. I would like two (2) Weir Fire Units on stand-by at
the scene when any exposed fires are in progress.

chan Cpdose

SHANE RAGSDALE
CHIEF
WEIR VOL. FIRE DEPT. ' 59




